WD VISUAL COLLEGE
oFARTANeDESIGN

DOMESTIC (Effective June 16, 2025)

PROGRAM NAME

3D Modeling Animation Art and Design
Architectural Design Technology
Fashion Design

Game Development and Design
Graphic Design

Interior Design

Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion
Mobile Application Development iOS
Mobile Game Design & Development

Interior Design with Co-op -Domestic

Domestic - Effective June 16, 2025

Tuition

$42,639
$38,128
$40,878
$42,315
$34,649
$42,260
$36,522
$28,560
$27,390

$42,260

Student
Application Fee

$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150
$150

$150

Student
Assessment Fee

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10

$10

Course
Materials Fee

$1,122
$3,408
$2,;347
$1,256
$873
$3,124
$2,508
$270
$257

$3,124

Administration
Fee

$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

$500

$44,421
$42,196
$43,885
$44,231
$36,182
$46,044
$39,690
$29,490
$28,307

$46,044



