

## DOMESTIC (Effective June 16, 2025)

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Student Application Fee	Student Assessment Fee	Course Materials Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
3D Modeling Animation Art and Design	\$42,639	\$150	<b>\$10</b>	\$1,122	\$500	\$44,421
Architectural Design Technology	\$38,128	\$15O	\$10	\$3,408	\$500	\$42,196
Fashion Design	\$40,878	\$15O	<b>\$10</b>	\$2,347	\$500	\$43,885
Game Development and Design	\$42,315	\$15O	\$1O	\$1,256	\$500	\$44,231
Graphic Design	\$34,649	\$15O	<b>\$10</b>	\$873	\$500	\$36,182
Interior Design	\$42,260	\$15O	<b>\$10</b>	\$3,124	\$500	\$46,044
Marketing & Merchandising for Fashion	\$36,522	\$15O	<b>\$10</b>	\$2,508	\$500	\$39,690
Mobile Application Development iOS	\$28,560	\$15O	\$10	\$270	\$500	\$29,490
Mobile Game Design & Development	\$27,390	\$15O	\$1O	\$257	\$500	\$28,307
Interior Design with Co-op -Domestic	\$42,260	\$15O	\$1O	\$3,124	\$500	\$46,044